64.10
J U M-02-10
t
d1
Y 2:1Y
z
b
1 r
d2
JUM-02-10 10 0,03 -0,070 12 25 3,0 0,8 2,5 1,02
JUM-02-12 12 0,03 -0,070 14 27 3,0 0,8 3,0 1,27
JUM-02-16 16 0,03 -0,070 18 29 3,5 0,8 3,5 1,82
JUM-02-20 20 0,03 -0,070 23 29 5,0 0,8 3,5 3,27
JUM-02-25 25 0,03 -0,070 28 39 5,0 0,8 4,0 5,75
JUM-02-30 30 0,04-0,085 34 49 5,0 0,8 4,0 11,28
JUM-02-40 40 0,04-0,085 44 59 6,0 1,3 5,0 17,94
JUM-02-45 45 0,04-0,085 50 59 7,0 1,3 6,0 27,00
JUM-02-50 50 0,05-0,100 55 69 7,0 1,3 6,0 32,56
JUM-02-10 10 12 26 3,0 1,0 1,0 2,6
JUM-02-12 12 14 28 3,0 1,0 1,5 3,1
JUM-02-16 16 18 30 3,5 1,0 1,7 3,6
JUM-02-20 20 23 30 5,0 1,0 2,0 3,6